Match Fired: 2017/06/24

Last

REYNOLDS
BRADLEY
BAROFFIO
FISHER
KANCIR
SOBEZK
ROBINSON

Vermont State Rifle Pistol Association

First Town ST
LARRY IRASBURG VT
CHRIS NORTHFIELD VT
BRUCE SR NORTHFIELD VT
WILLIAM NEWPORT NH
ROBERT BRIDGEWATER CORNERS VT
JOHN PORTLAND CcT
MADELINE NEWPORT NH

454 South Main Street, Northfield VT 05663

50 Shot NMC
Web Reporting

SF - Standing
Score  Xs
85 0
89 1
87 1
61 0
86 1
80 0
67 1
VSRPA

WWW.VSrpa.org

RF - Sitting
Score

98
98
94
92
94
92
65

Xs
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Location: EAFR, Range 4-1, West Bolton VT

RF - Prone
Score Xs

97
93
95
97
88
86
48
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SF - Prone

Score

192
187
176
194
173
167
142

Xs
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Total

Score X's

472
467
452
444
441
425
322

N W b U1 OO 01 0

Page: 10of1



